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MN/DOT District Wetland Contacts:
First Points of Contact Regarding Wetland Issues

1) Duluth  
  Michele Micke  
  218-725-2758
  Michele.Micke@state.mn.us   

2)  Bemidji
  Staci Cann
  218-755-6541
  Staci.Cann@state.mn.us

3A) Baxter
  John Mackner
  218-828-5798,
  John.Mackner@state.mn.us

3B) St. Cloud
  Mike Stangler
  320-223-6532
  Mike.Stangler@state.mn.us

4) Detroit Lakes
  Paul Munsterteiger
  218-846-7953
  Paul.Munsterteiger@state.mn.us

6) Rochester
  Nathan Gregor
  507-286-7561
  Nathan.Gregor@state.mn.us

7) Mankato
  Rebecca Novak
  507-304-6149
  Rebecca.Novak@state.mn.us

8) Willmar
  Pat Jaeger
  320-214-6369
  Pat.Jaeger@state.mn.us

Metro Roseville
  Katie Heinz
  651-234-7532
  Katherine.Heinz@state.mn.us

Statewide Wetland Program Coordinator 
  Sarma Straumanis
  651-366-3626
  Sarma.Straumanis@state.mn.usJ
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